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Week 1
     

Fri., Aug 21 2009  3:25 a hot buns Acquired Jonathan Stewart CAR RB Commissioner

Fri., Aug 21 2009  3:26 a kenai kings Acquired Ray Rice BAL RB Commissioner

Fri., Aug 21 2009  3:27 a north roaders Acquired Joe Nedney SFO K Commissioner

Fri., Aug 21 2009  3:29 a rookies Acquired John Kasay CAR K Commissioner

     
Week 2
     
     
Week 3
     

Wed., Sep 23 2009  12:29 p rookies Released Michael Crabtree SFO WR Commissioner

Wed., Sep 23 2009  12:29 p rookies Acquired Steve Smith NYG WR Commissioner

Wed., Sep 23 2009  12:31 p 3 D Acquired Darren Sproles SDG RB Commissioner

Wed., Sep 23 2009  12:31 p 3 D Released Larry Johnson CIN RB Commissioner

Wed., Sep 23 2009  12:32 p scapegoats Released Garrett Hartley NOR K Commissioner

Wed., Sep 23 2009  12:32 p scapegoats Acquired John Carney NOR K Commissioner

Wed., Sep 23 2009  12:34 p scapegoats Released Miami Dolphins MIA Def/ST Commissioner

Wed., Sep 23 2009  12:34 p scapegoats Acquired Buffalo Bills BUF Def/ST Commissioner

Tue., Sep 29 2009  10:03 a north roaders Released Knowshon Moreno DEN RB Commissioner

Tue., Sep 29 2009  10:03 a north roaders Acquired Correll Buckhalter DEN RB Commissioner

Tue., Sep 29 2009  10:06 a wall bangers Released Chris Chambers KAN WR Commissioner

Tue., Sep 29 2009  10:06 a wall bangers Acquired Mario Manningham NYG WR Commissioner

     
Week 4
     

Tue., Sep 29 2009  10:01 a north roaders Released Knowshon Moreno DEN RB Commissioner

Tue., Sep 29 2009  10:01 a north roaders Acquired Correll Buckhalter DEN RB Commissioner

Tue., Sep 29 2009  6:06 p scapegoats Released Darren McFadden OAK RB Commissioner

Tue., Sep 29 2009  6:06 p scapegoats Acquired Fred Taylor NWE RB Commissioner

Sat., Oct 3 2009  11:31 a rookies Released Hakeem Nicks NYG WR Commissioner

Sat., Oct 3 2009  11:31 a rookies Acquired Mario Manningham NYG WR Commissioner

Sat., Oct 3 2009  11:33 a rookies Released Mario Manningham NYG WR Commissioner

Sat., Oct 3 2009  11:33 a rookies Acquired Pierre Garcon IND WR Commissioner

Sat., Oct 3 2009  11:34 a wall bangers Released Chris Chambers KAN WR Commissioner

Sat., Oct 3 2009  11:34 a wall bangers Acquired Mario Manningham NYG WR Commissioner

     
Week 5
     

Sat., Oct 10 2009  12:35 p 3 D Released Laurence Maroney NWE RB Commissioner

Sat., Oct 10 2009  12:35 p 3 D Acquired Rashard Mendenhall PIT RB Commissioner

Sat., Oct 10 2009  12:35 p 3 D Acquired Benjamin Watson NWE TE Commissioner

Sat., Oct 10 2009  12:35 p 3 D Released Laveranues Coles CIN WR Commissioner

Sat., Oct 10 2009  12:48 p scapegoats Released Jeremy Maclin PHI WR Commissioner

Sat., Oct 10 2009  12:48 p scapegoats Released Fred Taylor NWE RB Commissioner

Sat., Oct 10 2009  12:48 p scapegoats Acquired Mike Bell NOR RB Commissioner

Sat., Oct 10 2009  12:48 p scapegoats Acquired Mike Sims-Walker JAC WR Commissioner

     
Week 6
     

Tue., Oct 13 2009  7:25 p wall bangers Released Seattle Seahawks SEA Def/ST Commissioner

Tue., Oct 13 2009  7:25 p wall bangers Acquired Denver Broncos DEN Def/ST Commissioner

Wed., Oct 14 2009  11:25 a wall bangers Released Roy Williams DAL WR Commissioner

Wed., Oct 14 2009  11:25 a wall bangers Acquired Miles Austin DAL WR Commissioner

Thu., Oct 15 2009  12:18 p scapegoats Released Jason Witten DAL TE Commissioner

Thu., Oct 15 2009  12:18 p scapegoats Acquired Jeremy Maclin PHI WR Commissioner

Thu., Oct 15 2009  2:30 p scapegoats Released San Diego Chargers SDG Def/ST Commissioner

Thu., Oct 15 2009  2:30 p scapegoats Acquired Cincinnati Bengals CIN Def/ST Commissioner

Sat., Oct 17 2009  12:59 p wall bangers Released Adam Vinatieri IND K Commissioner

Sat., Oct 17 2009  12:59 p wall bangers Acquired Matt Stover IND K Commissioner

     
Week 7
     

Fri., Oct 23 2009  10:25 p rookies Released Chris Wells ARI RB Commissioner

Fri., Oct 23 2009  10:25 p rookies Acquired Tashard Choice DAL RB Commissioner
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Fri., Oct 23 2009  10:30 p hot buns Released Lee Evans BUF WR Commissioner

Fri., Oct 23 2009  10:30 p hot buns Acquired Sidney Rice MIN WR Commissioner

     
Week 8
     
     
Week 9
     

Thu., Nov 5 2009  1:46 p go canes Released Antwaan Randle El WAS WR Commissioner

Thu., Nov 5 2009  1:46 p go canes Acquired Mike Wallace PIT WR Commissioner

Thu., Nov 5 2009  1:50 p scapegoats Released Cincinnati Bengals CIN Def/ST Commissioner

Thu., Nov 5 2009  1:50 p scapegoats Acquired San Diego Chargers SDG Def/ST Commissioner

Thu., Nov 5 2009  1:52 p 3 D Released Steven Jackson STL RB Commissioner

Thu., Nov 5 2009  1:52 p 3 D Acquired Laurence Maroney NWE RB Commissioner

Fri., Nov 6 2009  10:53 a scapegoats Acquired Seattle Seahawks SEA Def/ST Commissioner

Fri., Nov 6 2009  10:53 a scapegoats Released Buffalo Bills BUF Def/ST Commissioner

Sat., Nov 7 2009  12:05 p gas cans Released Muhsin Muhammad CAR WR Commissioner

Sat., Nov 7 2009  12:05 p gas cans Released Calvin Johnson DET WR Commissioner

Sat., Nov 7 2009  12:05 p gas cans Released Kevin Walter HOU WR Commissioner

Sat., Nov 7 2009  12:05 p gas cans Acquired Vernon Davis SFO TE Commissioner

Sat., Nov 7 2009  12:05 p gas cans Acquired Hakeem Nicks NYG WR Commissioner

Sat., Nov 7 2009  12:05 p gas cans Acquired Austin Collie IND WR Commissioner

     
Week 10
     

Wed., Nov 11 2009  2:37 p 3 D Released Darren Sproles SDG RB Commissioner

Wed., Nov 11 2009  2:37 p 3 D Acquired Ryan Moats HOU RB Commissioner

Wed., Nov 11 2009  2:39 p 3 D Released New England Patriots NWE Def/ST Commissioner

Wed., Nov 11 2009  2:39 p 3 D Released Chicago Bears CHI Def/ST Commissioner

Wed., Nov 11 2009  2:39 p 3 D Acquired Miami Dolphins MIA Def/ST Commissioner

Wed., Nov 11 2009  2:39 p 3 D Acquired Cincinnati Bengals CIN Def/ST Commissioner

Thu., Nov 12 2009  7:50 p go canes Released Chad Pennington MIA QB Commissioner

Thu., Nov 12 2009  7:50 p go canes Acquired Chad Henne MIA QB Commissioner

Thu., Nov 12 2009  7:50 p go canes Released Domenik Hixon NYG WR Commissioner

Thu., Nov 12 2009  7:50 p go canes Acquired Brent Celek PHI TE Commissioner

Thu., Nov 12 2009  7:55 p scapegoats Released Willis McGahee BAL RB Commissioner

Thu., Nov 12 2009  7:55 p scapegoats Acquired LeSean McCoy PHI RB Commissioner

     
Week 11
     

Thu., Nov 19 2009  4:38 p wall bangers Released LenDale White TEN RB Commissioner

Thu., Nov 19 2009  4:38 p wall bangers Acquired Steven Jackson STL RB Commissioner

Thu., Nov 19 2009  5:05 p north roaders Released Willie Parker PIT RB Commissioner

Thu., Nov 19 2009  5:05 p north roaders Released Correll Buckhalter DEN RB Commissioner

Thu., Nov 19 2009  5:05 p north roaders Acquired Knowshon Moreno DEN RB Commissioner

Thu., Nov 19 2009  5:05 p north roaders Acquired Larry Johnson CIN RB Commissioner

     
Week 12
     
     
Week 13
     

Thu., Dec 3 2009  7:01 p hot buns Released Trent Edwards BUF QB Commissioner

Thu., Dec 3 2009  7:01 p hot buns Acquired David Garrard JAC QB Commissioner

Thu., Dec 3 2009  7:04 p rookies Released Matt Ryan ATL QB Commissioner

Thu., Dec 3 2009  7:04 p rookies Acquired Vince Young TEN QB Commissioner

Thu., Dec 3 2009  7:13 p rookies Released Tashard Choice DAL RB Commissioner

Thu., Dec 3 2009  7:13 p rookies Acquired Justin Forsett SEA RB Commissioner

     
Week 14
     

Tue., Dec 8 2009  4:44 p scapegoats Released T.J. Houshmandzadeh SEA WR Commissioner

Tue., Dec 8 2009  4:44 p scapegoats Acquired Robert Meachem NOR WR Commissioner

Thu., Dec 10 2009  3:35 p scapegoats Released John Carney NOR K Commissioner

Thu., Dec 10 2009  3:35 p scapegoats Acquired Garrett Hartley NOR K Commissioner
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Week 15
     

Fri., Dec 18 2009  9:58 a north roaders Released Ronnie Brown MIA RB Commissioner

Fri., Dec 18 2009  9:58 a north roaders Acquired Peyton Hillis DEN RB Commissioner

Fri., Dec 18 2009  9:59 a north roaders Released Deion Branch SEA WR Commissioner

Fri., Dec 18 2009  9:59 a north roaders Acquired Tony Scheffler DEN TE Commissioner

     
Week 16
     
     
Week 17
     
     
Playoff Week 1
     
     
Playoff Week 2
     
     
Playoff Week 3
     
     
Playoff Week 4
     
     
Offseason
     
     


